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Allegato 
alla 

proposta 
nr 

103 
del 

28/05/2019 
Importo 

Proposta 
993,58 
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Autorizzato 
prop. 

Delibera 
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nr. 
Importo 

Disponibile 

5.09.03.02.9902 
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5.000,00 
40.000,00 

37.668,78 
6.337 

,64 

103 
993,58 

TOTALE 
PRENOTATO 
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